1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RG..M
RG..M DS ENG08/04/2026
RG..M
RG 1-phase solid state relays with integrated monitoring
Benefits
Description
•	 Cost savings by timely detection of failures. Integrated

1-pole
S201 - Z10 (10 A) S201-B4 (4 A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
7.6
11.4
19.0
S201 - Z16 (16 A) S201-B6 (6 A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
4.0
5.2
7.8
13.0
20.8
S201 - Z20 (20 A) S201-B10 (10 A) 1.5
2.5
12.6
21.0
S201 - Z25 (25 A) S201-B13 (13 A) 2.5
4.0
25.0
40.0
2-pole
S202 - Z25 (25 A) S202-B13 (13 A) 2.5
4.0
19.0
30.4
RGC..31
(6600 A2s)
1-pole
S201 - Z20 (20 A) S201-B10 (10 A)
1.5
2.5
4.0
4.2
7.0
11.2
S201 - Z32 (32 A) S201-B16 (16 A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
13.0
20.8
31.2
2-pole
S202 - Z20 (20 A) S202-B10 (10 A)
1.5
2.5
4.0
1.8
3.0
4.8
S202 - Z32 (32 A) S202-B16 (16 A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
10.0
5.0
8.0
12.0
20.0
S202 - Z50 (50 A) S202-B25 (25 A) 4.0
6.0
10.0
14.8
22.2
37.0
RGS..92
RGC..42, RGC..62
(18000 A2s)
1-pole
S201 - Z32 (32 A) S201-B16 (16 A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
3.0
4.8
7.2
S201 - Z50 (50 A) S201-B25 (25 A) 4.0
6.0
10.0
16.0
4.8
7.2
12.0
19.2
S201 - Z63 (63 A) S201-B32 (32 A) 6.0
10.0
16.0
7.2
12.0